
Sweet Yuza Tea
Sweet Plum Tea
Soft Drink
Various Bottled Drinks 

Beer, sake and wine are available for consump-
tion within the restaurant.

$3.00
$3.00
$1.75

Drinks

Bingsoo

TEL. (919) 929 - 0047 

1404 E Franklin St. 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514 

Order Online for pick-up
www.mixedkoreanbistro.com

Walgreens Carribou
Coffee Shop

East Franklin Street

Es
te

s 
Dr

iv
e

Gas
Station Fast Med

Enterprise
Rent a Car

Mixed Casual Korean Bistro
1404 E Franklin St. Chapel Hill, NC 27514

TEL. (919) 929 - 0047 

Regular
$6.75

Large
$12.50

Condensed Milk

Extra

Topped with sweet red bean, Pat, and rice cake.
Multigrain powder served on the side.

Extra Toppings: $0.50 each

Catering Service

Strawberry
Topped with strawberries, blueberries and rice cake.
Pat served on the side.

Yuza Citrus flavor
Topped with yuza peel, pineapple and rice cake.
Pat served on the side.

Bingsoo is a flavored shaved ice dessert with toppings. We offer various catering options to best suit your needs. 
Please see our Catering Menu for details and pricing.

Small dishes/finger food
We offer unique and delicious small dishes/finger foods that are 
perfect for sharing.

Bibimbap Buffet
Our most popular catering service is our self-service Bibimbap 
Buffet. Perfect option even for a large party.

Korean BBQ packages
We are offering Korean BBQ packages that can be delivered 
uncooked (perfect for your backyard BBQ party), or cooked and 
ready to eat.

Food Truck for private events
Our popular food truck is available for private events. We can 
customize the menu with our restaurant and truck dishes to best 
suit your need.

Please see our catering menu or contact us for more details.
919-929-0047      mixed@mixedkoreanbistro.com

It’s a good mix.

Lunch Menu



1) Bowl

3) Vegetables

4) Protein

Fries

Ugly Wings

Japchae

Pork Bun

2) Rice/Salad

Regular

Hot Stone (Dolsot)
Served sizzling hot topped with a fried egg, 
a touch of sesame oil and garnishes

Kid’s Children under 9 (price without extras)

Bulgogi (beef) 
Soy Marinated Chicken
Spicy Pork
Tofu (Pan Fried or Spicy soft tofu)	

Extra Protein
Fried Egg*	

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, shellfish, fish or eggs 
may increase risk of food borne illness

Shrimp & Calamari
Ground Meat
Kimchi
Tofu
Mixed Sampling of various Jeon

Garlic Potato Fries
Calamari

Soy Marinated Wings
They may look ugly but 
they sure taste good!

Korean glass noodles mixed with 
beef, vegetables and soy sauce

Please choose up to 5 vegetables: 
(Additional vegetables add $0.50 each)

White
Extra Bowl of Rice (add $1.00)

Brown Mixed Grain Salad Mix

$9.25
$8.75
$8.75
$8.25

Add $2.00

$5.50

$2.00 ~ $3.00
$1.00

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$5.00

$4.00
$5.50

$10.00

$7.00

$5.50

$5.00

10pcs

Large

5pcs

Small

5) Sauce

6) Extra

BibimbapAppetizers

Traditional homemade Kimchi
Mixed Homemade Pickles
Kimchi & Pickles
Soup of the day

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00

Side dishes

Jeon Mini Korean Pancakes

Romaine
Mixed Green
Jalapeño
Pepper mix
Cucumber
Caramelized Onion
Pickled Onion

Pickled Carrot & Radish
Sautéed Bean Sprout
White Mushroom
Shiitake Mushroom
Sautéed Zucchini
Sautéed Carrot
Sautéed Spinach

Braised pork belly with house special sauce, 
lettuce, pickled onion & cucumber

$6.00

Fried Rice Served with Kimchi & Pickle

Bulgogi Cheesesteak 
    Our take on classic Philly Cheesesteak
Spicy Pork

Shrimp & Calamari
Kimchi & Pork

$9.25

$8.75

$11.00
$10.50

Other Main Dishes

Sandwich Served with garlic potato fries

Dessert and Catering Service on the back side

Order online for a faster, 
more convenient experience!

www.mixedkoreanbistro.com

Mixed Chili
(Extra Spicy)

Korean Chili
(Medium Spicy)

Mixed Miso 
(NOT Spicy)

Black Sesame 
(NOT Spicy)

White Sesame & Apple 
(Gluten Free)


