Bingsoo

Bingsoo is a flavored shaved ice dessert with toppings.

Regular	Large
\$6.75	\$12.50

Condensed Milk

Topped with sweet red bean, Pat, and rice cake. Multigrain powder served on the side.

Strawberry

Topped with strawberries, blueberries and rice cake. Pat served on the side.

Yuza Citrus flavor

Topped with yuza peel, pineapple and rice cake. Pat served on the side.

Extra

Extra Toppings: \$0.50 each

Drinks

Sweet Yuza Tea	\$3.00
Sweet Plum Tea	\$3.00
Soft Drink	\$1.75

Various Bottled Drinks

Beer, sake and wine are available for consumption within the restaurant.

Catering Service

We offer various catering options to best suit your needs. Please see our Catering Menu for details and pricing.

Small dishes/finger food

We offer unique and delicious small dishes/finger foods that are perfect for sharing.

Bibimbap Buffet

Our most popular catering service is our self-service Bibimbap Buffet. Perfect option even for a large party.

Korean BBQ packages

We are offering Korean BBQ packages that can be delivered uncooked (perfect for your backyard BBQ party), or cooked and ready to eat.

Food Truck for private events

Our popular food truck is available for private events. We can customize the menu with our restaurant and truck dishes to best suit your need.

Please see our catering menu or contact us for more details. 919-929-0047 mixed@mixedkoreanbistro.com

Walgreens Walgreens Walgreens Mixed Casual Korean Bistro 1404 E Franklin St. Chapel Hill, NC 27514 TEL. (919) 929 - 0047 Mixed Casual Korean Bistro 1404 E Franklin St. Chapel Hill, NC 27514 TEL. (919) 929 - 0047 Mixed Casual Korean Bistro East Franklin Street Fast Med



It's a good mix.

Lunch Menu

TEL. (919) 929 - 0047

1404 E Franklin St. Chapel Hill, NC 27514

Order Online for pick-up

www.mixedkoreanbistro.com

-							
Λ				-	-	\sim	
\boldsymbol{H}	w	IJ	_			_	
	_	~	_	•	_	_	

Ieon Mini Korean Pancakes

Jeon Mini Korean Pancakes		
Shrimp & Calamari		\$4.50
Ground Meat		\$4.50
Kimchi		\$4.50
Tofu		\$4.00
Mixed Sampling of various Jeon		\$5.00
Fries		
Garlic Potato Fries		\$4.00
Calamari		\$5.50
		·····
Pork Bun		
Braised pork belly with house special sauce,		\$6.00
lettuce, pickled onion & cucumber		
Haly Wings		······································
Ugly Wings	5pcs	10pcs
Soy Marinated Wings	\$5.50	
They may look ugly but they sure taste good!		
and all all all all all all all all all al		
Japchae	Small	Lorgo
Korean glass noodles mixed with	\$5.00	Large \$7.00
beef, vegetables and soy sauce	\$3.00	\$7.00
Side dishes		
Traditional homemade Kimchi		\$2.00
Mixed Homemade Pickles		\$2.00
Kimchi & Pickles		\$3.00

1) Bowl

Regular

Hot Stone (Dolsot)

Add \$2.00

\$5.50

Served sizzling hot topped with a fried egg, a touch of sesame oil and garnishes

Kid's Children under 9 (price without extras)

Sandwich Served with garlic potato fries

Other Main Dishes

Bulgogi Cheesesteak \$9.25

Our take on classic Philly Cheesesteak

Spicy Pork \$8.75

Fried Rice Served with Kimchi & Pickle

Shrimp & Calamari	\$11.00
Kimchi & Pork	\$10.50

Order online for a faster, more convenient experience!

www.mixedkoreanbistro.com

2) Rice/Salad

White Brown Mixed Grain Salad Mix Extra Bowl of Rice (add \$1.00)

3) Vegetables

Please choose up to 5 vegetables:

(Additional vegetables add \$0.50 each)

Romaine Pickled Carrot & Radish
Mixed Green Sautéed Bean Sprout
Jalapeño White Mushroom
Pepper mix Shiitake Mushroom
Cucumber Sautéed Zucchini
Caramelized Onion Sautéed Carrot
Pickled Onion Sautéed Spinach

4) Protein

Bulgogi (beet)	\$9.25
Soy Marinated Chicken	\$8.75
Spicy Pork	\$8.75
Tofu (Pan Fried or Spicy soft tofu)	\$8.25

5) Sauce

Mixed Chili Korean Chili Mixed Miso (Extra Spicy) (Medium Spicy) (NOT Spicy)

Black Sesame White Sesame & Apple (NOT Spicy) (Gluten Free)

6) Extra

\$2.00

Extra Protein \$2.00 ~ \$3.00 Fried Egg* \$1.00

Soup of the day

Bibimbap